
Speaker Contact Details

Kendra A. Heredia
Assistant Vice President, National Business Development
The Doctors Company
512.275.1851
kheredia@thedoctors.com 

Christian Groux, RPLU
Vice President, Business Development
The Doctors Company
Region III
904.360.3090
cgroux@thedoctors.com

LaFleur Sewlal, ARM, CIC, RPLU 
Underwriting Manager
The Doctors Company
Region III
904.360.3683
lafleur.sewlal@thedoctors.com

Stefania Blanchett, AU, RPLU
Senior Underwriter
The Doctors Company
Region II
517.324.6707
sblanchett@thedoctors.com

Darren Aliga, SILA-A
Manager, Agency Management
The Doctors Company
707.226.0783
darren.aliga@thedoctors.com

Emma Diaz
Analyst II, Agency Management
The Doctors Company
707.226.0770
ediaz@thedoctors.com

Doug McCullough, JD
Vice President, Claims
The Doctors Company 
512.275.1852
dmccullough@thedoctors.com

M. Anthony Luttrell
Vice President, National Claims
The Doctors Company
971.223.6304
tluttrell@thedoctors.com

Kaylee Woodson 
Director, Member Services 
National Underwriting
The Doctors Company
707.226.0191
kwoodson@thedoctors.com

Julie Ritzman, MBA, CPHRM
Vice President, Patient Safety and Risk Management
The Doctors Company
Region I
310.492.4794
julie.ritzman@thedoctors.com

Eizabeth Healy
Vice President, Government and Community Relations
The Doctors Company
707.226.0413
ehealy@thedoctors.com

Kara Yoshisato
Underwriter, Alternative Risk Solutions
The Doctors Company
707.226.0730
kyoshisato@thedoctors.com 

Eric Retzlaff
Underwriter, Alternative Risk Solutions
The Doctors Company
707.226.0715
eretzlaff@thedoctors.com 

Courtney Mrusko
Senior Vice President, Business Development
TDC Specialty Underwriters, Inc. 
860.956.6077
courtney.mrusko@tdcspecialty.com
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